www.polypipe.com58 www.polypipe.com 59
Suspended Floor Systems
For suspended timber and composite joists, typically found in
new build and renovation projects - Polypipe offers a range of unique
pre-insulated and pre-configured systems, as well as more traditional
suspended floor under floor heating options. Giving you a solution
for every type of suspended floor installation.
Double Heat Spreader Plates

manifold and tested it you can then finish the room
by fitting the floor or ceiling in the normal way
depending on whether you have installed MHP
from above or below.
Testing
Where possible installations should be tested at
20°C to 18 bar pressure. Any installations once
connected to the manifold have a maximum test
pressure of 6 bar.
Panel layouts
Product information Code
No
panels
per
pack
MHP 490mm (W) x 2.0m (L) MHP49020 5
MHP 490mm (W) x 1.3m (L) MHP49013 5
MHP 380mm (W) x 2.0m (L) MHP38020 5
MHP 380mm (W) x 1.3m (L) MHP38013 5
MHP 330mm (W) x 2.0m (L) MHP33020 5
MHP 330mm (W) x 1.3m (L) MHP33013 5
1 Panel layout
15mm Polypipe flow and return
connections to manifold
Part No: PB010